www.ssclv.com

Sommerregatte Erwachsene 21

Results are final as of 11:04 on August 15, 2021

ssclv

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rang Flotte

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Bootsname Nat

Standard Stardust Sul

197522

Standard Penny

119729

Standard
165150

Radial
176451

Standard
1

Standard
191150

Standard
2

Standard
3

Standard
60019

Ora

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Vorname Name

Martin Schaich

Mike Mooij

Christian Anliker

Marina Osterwalder

Yves Acklin

Reinhard Rigling

David Von Meiss

Mark Verschoyle

Felix Raschle

Club R1

SSLV/SIMPL 1.0

SSCLV 2.0

SSCLV 4.0

SSCLV/ZYC 6.0

5.0

SSCLV/ZYC 3.0

ZYC 7.0
9.0
SSCLV 8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.Ssailwave.com

R2

1.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

10.0 DNF

6.0

7.0

10.0 DNC

Total

2.0
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7.0
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10.0

13.0

13.0

16.0

18.0

Nett

2.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

13.0

16.0

18.0

Wettfahrtleiter

m.osterwalder @bluewin.ch
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